
HUSAYNI MADRASAH BOYS SECTION - TENTATIVE YEAR PLANNER 2024
Week Date

Sun 14th Jan CLASS 7 PARENTS' ORIENTATION PROGRAM
Mon 15th Jan
Wed 17th Jan
Sat 20th Jan

Mon 22nd Jan
Wed 24th Jan
Sat 27th Jan GRADUATION & PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY - 2023

Mon 29th Jan
Wed 31st Jan
Sat3rd Feb

Mon 5th Feb
Wed 7th Feb
Sat 10th Feb

Mon 12th Feb
Wed 14th Feb
Sat 17th Feb

Mon 19th Feb INTRODUCTION TERM 1 ASSIGNMENT
Wed 21st Feb
Sat 24th Feb

Mon 26th Feb
Wed 28th Feb
Sat 2nd Mar

Mon 4th Mar
Wed 6th Mar
Sat 9th Mar

Sat 13th April ACADEMIC CLASSES RESUME

Mon 15th April
Wed 17th April
Sat 20th April

Mon 22nd April
Wed 24th April
Sat 27th April

Mon 29th April
Wed 1st May WORKERS DAY - PUBLIC HOLIDAY
Sat 4th May

Mon 6th May
Wed 8th May
Sat 11th May

Mon 13th May
Wed 15th May
Sat 18th May

Mon 20th May
Wed 22nd May
Sat 25th May 

Mon 27th May
Wed 29th May
Sat 1st June

Mon 3rd June
Wed 5th June
Sat 8th June

Wed 20th June - Paper Corrections Date
Sunday 23rd June - Parents Teachers Meeting

WEEK 16

WEEK 8 EXAMINATIONS TERM 1 CLASS 7 TO 12 (30%)

Mon 11th Mar to Wed 
10th Apr MAHE RAMADHAN BREAK

WEEK 11

WEEK 12

WEEK 13
SUBMISSION TERM 1 ASSIGNMENT (20%)

WEEK 6

SHAABAN CELEBRATIONS

Details

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 BEGINS
 WEEK 1

WEEK 3

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 10

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 9

WEEK 14

WEEK 15

WEEK 2


